Bridge Maintenance FY17 (#4888318) Owner: City of Lee's Summit Solicitor: City of Lee's Summit 03/17/2017 02:00 PM CDT

						Engineer Estimate		PCiRoads, LLC		Comanche Construction, Inc	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Chipman Rd. Bridge Rehabilitation							\$188,000.00		\$103,717.50		\$166,565.00
	1	1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,885.00	\$12,885.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
	2	2	Demolition & Removal	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	3	3	Type III Barricade	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$1,760.00
	4	4	Traffic Control Signs	Sq Ft	340	\$70.00	\$23,800.00	\$9.50	\$3,230.00	\$28.00	\$9,520.00
	5		4" Dashed White Stripe- Permanent	Ln Ft	400	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$0.10	\$40.00
	6	6	Strip Seal Assembly with Elastomeric Concrete	Ln Ft	64	\$400.00	\$25,600.00	\$425.00	\$27,200.00	\$405.00	\$25,920.00
	7	7	Half Sole Repairs (Including Polymer Concrete)	Sq Ft	1275	\$80.00	\$102,000.00	\$41.50	\$52,912.50	\$83.00	\$105,825.00
West Main St. Bridge Rehabilitation							\$143,725.00		\$239,610.15		\$253,682.50
	1A	1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,550.00	\$14,550.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
	2A	2	Demolition & Removal	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,850.00	\$9,850.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
	3A	3	2" Mill	Sq Yd	325	\$4.00	\$1,300.00	\$17.70	\$5,752.50	\$32.50	\$10,562.50
	4A	4	2" Polymer Concrete Overlay (1121 MM Mix)	Sq Yd	325	\$40.00	\$13,000.00	\$406.15	\$131,998.75	\$380.00	\$123,500.00
	5A	5	Type III Barricade	Ea	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$445.00	\$1,780.00
	6A	6	Traffic Control Signs	Sq Ft	85	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$9.50	\$807.50	\$28.00	\$2,380.00
	7A	7	CG-1 Curb	Ln Ft	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$290.00	\$2,900.00
	8A	8	Sidewalk	Sq Yd	16	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$185.00	\$2,960.00
	9A		Ameristar Aegis (Majestic Style) 3' Fence	Ln Ft	230	\$150.00	\$34,500.00	\$126.46	\$29,085.80	\$135.00	\$31,050.00
	10A	10	Half Sole Deck Repairs (Including Polymer Conrete)	Sq Ft	360	\$80.00	\$28,800.00	\$89.96	\$32,385.60	\$75.00	\$27,000.00
	11A	11	4" Solid Double Yellow Stripe-Permanent	Ln Ft	150	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$8.60	\$1,290.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
	12A	12	Graffitti Protection	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
Base Bid Total:							\$331,725.00		\$343,327.65]	\$420,247.50